Cyclingplan November 2025
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ZEIT

10:00 - 11:30
10:00 - 10:55
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THEMA

Fartlek
Hill
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Intervall
Low End
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PULS

65-85%
75-85%

65-75%
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65-75%
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65-75%

65-85%
75-85%
75-85%
65-85%
75-85%
65-85%



